	re Services.	fact the second to	11:10201000	30	
Ditte In: 22/08/2020 16:514	Jep describitor		Date &Timo Con	npleted .	Done by
160' NO: NBA JUDOO 10176/7	SAS e-Illing	•			
Veh No. St. 5506 D.		Shrs, AlC thes)	İ	i	,
0.00 - 2008/2020 15:15	I-Motor Čia		1. mg 10422	2000	· mos
		O (Withle: OD Thrs	Ni		n'ii'
OD ! TP ! Reporting Only	I-Photo Uple		1		
Fe Attended Arts as any seek as a seek a		urvey Report			· ••.
TP Insurer			0 0000		
Proformed When INC Assign When / OW: (Waa,t Iceboat	by Enxi Hinnot	Owner/Wish	Fwi	
TP Burdentors Veh No. Co	2170000	nic/)/Non-INC().	
Owner / Driver: (11/1/18 1D	- 1101	Tel:)
	erlod: (7	Cover Type: (.)
Constrained by ; (Dates,	Thue		
	Mote-Her Status		%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100	[//]
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES (1		
Bxcess: (5) Londing: \$1.					
THE RESERVE THE PROPERTY OF TH	Course a deal of the frequency backets a tree	CAN-TANGED ALTERNATION OF THE PARTY.		वार्डर १५व	Salter Manager
Zadirdisellialkaseski siiniselle alkaliidi.					E1517.13
() Walk-In Gustomar : Gustomor's Info	and the second second second second second		icay NO Islandi N	арилот.	
() 'Fotul Loss Case : to e-mall Ynsur			1 - 5 - 3	-,	 ,
Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Invoice	et VRS () / I	NO() IT	wing Co: (EUCHALITANIST	TO STILL STORE TO STORE THE STORE TH
and the second of the second o			的學術的學術	孙州 孙	क्रियोप्रियम्भूष्य
	Countries Cost	1	1.0		
The second of th	Contrast Cm (1			
	Courtesy Car (/		 •	
2) QC Cheek / Post Repuir Inspection	(.) }			7:
2) QC Cheek / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5	(.)			7:
2) QC Chook / Post Reputr Inspection	(.) ::			Maritanesia
2) QC Cheek / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$ Injury:	(.) ::			The state of the s
2) QC Cheek / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> 5] Infary:	(.) ::			
2) QC Cheek / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$ Injury:	(.) ::			marane en e
2) QC Chook / Post Repuir Inspection i) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> 5] tujurė :	(.) ::			
2) QC Chook / Post Repuir Inspection i) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> 5] Injury:	(.) ::			
(2) QC Chook / Post Repuir Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$ (injury :	(.) ::			
2) QC Chook / Post Repuir Inspection i) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> 5] Injury:	(.				
C) QC Chook / Post Repuir Inspection D) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$ Injury:	(.			THO (THO)	Sanda Visadili
2) QC Chook / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$ Injury:	(.	DALIAcoldon DALIAcoldon DALIACOLDON	(2) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	tho tage	
OC Cheek / Post Repuir Inspection Opload Resurvey Photo (Repuir Cost > 5 Onlary:	(.	DALLAcaticat DA	month finas (230):	THO KIDO	
VA 2005.084	(.	DALIAcadeat DALIAcadeat DALIAcadeat DALIAcadeat DALIACACACA DALIACACACACACACACACACACACACACACACACACACA	(Lipording (\$30)); complete Survey rough Survey (Steamve limith(S Only (yet))	ING (III) Secret 110 2111 2110)	
NA 2005:086 Note: The content of th	(.	DAU Acadest DAI Demay OTH Townsy OTH TOWNS O	College (Stock) Colleg	THO KIDO	
NA 2005:086 Note: The content of th	(.	DAU Acadest DAU Acadest DAU Demage OPT Pollow-Th For Pollow-Th OPT Re-Inque	Control Survey	THO (till) Stories 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 1	
2) QC Cheek / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] (Infury : The Post of the Cost > 5 (In	(.	DALIAceldest DALIAceldest DALIAceldest DALIACELCE	The street of th	1NO (110) \$ 100 (110) \$ 100 (110) \$ 110 (110) \$ 110 (110) \$ 110 (110) \$ 110 (110) \$ 110 (110) \$ 110 (110)	
2) QC Cheek / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 ///////// /////////// ////////////	(.	DAIL Acadest DAID Densy: OTH: Towing P. OTH: Re-lense: OTH: Re-lense: This idea DA I brick Addition OR: Nis Caurlesy	Cor/ Tpl Allowence	110 (110) \$40745 \$110 \$100 \$110 \$130 \$130 \$130 \$130	Special State of the state of t
2) QC Cheek/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Different Cost >	(.	DALLACADON NOTICADON	THE STATE OF THE S	THO (110) \$ 100/45 \$ 110 \$ 100/45 \$ 110	Special Strains
2) QC Cheek/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$ Injury:	(.	DALLACATION DALLACATION DALLACATION DALLACATION DALLACATION DALLACATION DALLACATION DALLACATION DALLACATION TO THE RU-Inquis TO NI LIGAR DALLACATION NI LIGAR DALLACA	The state of the s	110 (110) \$40745 \$110 \$100 \$100 \$110	State of the state
2) QC Cheek/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Disagraphic Cost > \$ Injury: Disagr	(.	DALLACATION DALLACATION DALLACATION DALLACATION DALLACATION DALLACATION DALLACATION DALLACATION DALLACATION TO THE RU-Inquis TO NI LIGAR DALLACATION NI LIGAR DALLACA	The state of the s	110 (110) \$40745 \$110 \$100 \$100 \$110	State of the state

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Driving Experience

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

Gender

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	565年8月1日 (1965年) 1965年 (1965年) 1965年 (1965年)	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Dat	te Of Report	22/09/2020 16:54
Dat	te Of Accident	21/09/2020 15:15
Exa	act Location Of Accident	AYE TOWARDS JURONG NEAR NUS
Cou	untry/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
1	De la companya de la	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vet	nicle Registration Number	SGL5506D
Ins	ured/Policyholder	
Nar	me Of Registered Owner	J&N TRANSPORTS
Co	Reg No	5XXXX336W
Em	ail Address	RUTHERN74@GMAIL.COM
Mol	bile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-88174945
Alte	ernative Phone No	OFFICE-88174945
Vel	hicle Particulars	
Mar	nufacturer	ТОУОТА
Mod	del	WISH-1.8 (A)
Exa	act Purpose for which vehicle was being used at e of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are for	you claiming under your own insurance policy repair to your vehicle?	NO
If N	o, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Veh	nicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Ins	urance Company	
Nar	me of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Тур	e Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Flee	et Policy	NO
Poli	icy Number	5103898581-02
Cov	ver Note Number	
Dri	ver	
Nar	me of Driver	WONG KOK CHENG (HUANG GUOZHENG)
NRI	IC No	SXXXX587Z
Dat	e Of Birth	30/12/1972
Occ	cupation	OUTDOOR
Dat	e Of Driving Pass	26/03/2003
0.000	A STATE OF THE STA	

17 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

RUTHERN74@GMAIL.COM

(LOCAL) +65-88174945

OTHERS-88174945

MALE

BLK 471 JURONG WEST STREET 41 Address

#10-509

Postcode 640471

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OWNER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

2

NO

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions RAINING

Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 2

Passenger 1

NAME: : PASSANGER

> GENDER: : FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES NO

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SGW7078B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour TOYOTA SIENTA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver WONG

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number 98203738

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

22/09/2020

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Date: 21/09/2020
Time: 15.15pm
on this days, it was Raining Very Havry on AYE Exer
on this days, it was Rainning Very Harry on AYE Expre Way that time, the triffee was, Jam, and I was going speed about
50 Km - 60 Km / hr to wonde Jurono Town Hall I was at the first to
and of Suddenly infront of me this Toyote Santa SGW-7078B C
out of Syddenly infront of me this ToYota Santa SGW-7078B St. I was at a Safe distancing But, My Car Skip toward his Car and Knock his Back, I think the Road was slippy.
and Knock this Bat I think the Radd was stand
vage, o the part stranger

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No .:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACC	CIDENT DATE: (2	1,09,20201	D/MM/YYYY), TIA	AE: 15 . 15	РУИНЬММ)-
	Asia	Express LHAY		TURTUR	MADE M
	a) VEHICLE NO b) INSURANCE	JMBER: SGL-5		•	
•	CIPOLICY NUM	ABER: 5163898			ne avilen
	e]MAKE & MO	COMPREHENSIVE	WISh 1.8		500-A-0.00-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-
**************************************	g) VEHICLE CA h) PURPOSE OF	N / COUPE / MDV / TEGORY: (PRIVATE / USING AT ACCIDER UMING UNDER YOU	COMMERCIAL / N	MOTORCYCLE	,
. 2	IF NO, PLEASE . INSURED / POLI	STATE (THIRD PART)	CLAIM / REP.ORT	ING ONLY)	
PX (F)	AJNAME:	S&N Transport SSPORT: 53313	336 W CC	(MALE / FI	
2862 23 4		- (
(Including driver)	DRIVER a) NAME: W6 b) NRIC/FIN/PAS	3.d IF DRIVER ALSO ha KOK chen SPORT: 52249 HK 421 Thursny	487 2 00	MALE / FE	
8	OCCUPATION	H: (30/014/1 1: (INDOOR/OUTO 1/1NG PASC 26/9	OR) 13/2003		· .
	IF NO, RELATION	N EMPLOYEE OF T NSHIP OF THE DE NOTION: (CLEAR / F	LIVER WITH INST	URED: OUDIN	
6. 7.	WAS ANYBODY I	CE: (DRY / WE) / OTI NJURED (YES / NO) POUCE (YES / NO) TATE WHICH POUC	ς:	NIL.	
Ho of passenger (Including driver)	THIRD PARTY VEH G) VEHICLE NUI b) DRIVER'S NA	MBER: SGW 70	78В_мог	DEL: TOYOTA	- Santa
()	C) NRIC/FIN/PA	SSPORT:	coi	NTACT: 982	0 3738
A No of passanger	d) VEHICLE NUM	ABER:	MOD	DEL:	 " ·
(Including driver)	f) NRIC/FIN/PA			NTACT::-	 .
(×	0.20		

email = ruthern 74 @ gmail - Com VIDEO Claim Handling

ccident HT/1104227							
Policy Na.	5103898581-02	Venicle No.	5GL5506D		GST Registration No.	53313336W	
Sirtificate No.							
olicyholder Name	36N TRANSPORTS				Policyholder NRSC	53313236W	
roduct Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	Third Party		Loading	0	
antact No.(Mobile)	88174945	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.(Home)		
mail Address		Special Remark			eCode	146 *	
trix.	No Yes	TCA	No Yes		eCode Reason		
VCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	50		Private Hing	Yes	
▼ Accident Details							
eport Date	22/09/2020 17:00	Acodem Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident Tone	Callying - Wood to	Dani
Sate of Accident	21/09/2020	Time of Acodent his min			Accident Type	Collision - Head to	, west
Reporting Centre	21,000,2020	Orange Force	15:15		Country of Accident	Singapore	
Accident Location	AYE TOWARDS JURONG NEAR NUS	and any and a second			JCM No.		
▼ Total Excess Applicable ■ Total Excess Applicable	ATE TOWARDS SUNDING REAR NOS						
	11 20/03/00/17						
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windstreen Excess		0.00			
DD Standard Excess	2007	11444-447 D VOOL (2007)					
TED OD Expess	0.00	TP Standard Excess		1,500.00			
utditional Excess	0.00	TIED TP Excess		0.00	Driver is Covered?	Covered	
otal DD Excess Applicable	0.00	Torse 19 Conser Applicants					
□ Benefits	0.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		1,500.00			
	de la companya de la						
♥ GST Registered Informat							
ST Registered ST Registration No.	No			patration Date			
	22.000.000.000.000.000.000			tun Venfied	Yes		
Policyholder Mailing Add	22/09/2020 17:04:19 22/09/2020 17:04:19	9 System changed GST Registeres from Yes to 9 System changed GST Registration No. from 5 9 System changes GST Registration Date from	53313336W to null				
20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 -							
Address 3	BLK 471 #10-509	Address 2	JURONG WEST S	STREET 41	Address 3	SINGAPORE 6404	71
lddress 4		Address Type	Singapore addres	\$\$	Post Code	940471	
unit Na.	10-509	Related Policy Number	5103894581-02				
→ OI Briver Info							
priver Name	WONG KOK CHENG	Driver Type	Main Driver				
innamed driver Name		Driver NRIC	\$7249587Z		Driver DOB	30/12/1972	
Register Date of Driver License	26/03/2003	Drivet Age	47		Orreing Experience.	1.0	
Contact No.(Mobile)	88174943	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.(Hume)		
Address 1		Address 2			Address 3		
Address 4		Address Type	Foreign address		Post Code		
Unit No.							
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes No	Driver Vehicle No.	SG15506D		Driver Insurer Company	NTUC	
eclaration							
Brewthalyser or Blood Test	0 mg	Any injury?	Yes No				
Wading?		C 100.570,W					
and the second second							
Nodification History							
Claim 001 New							
A STANLAR OF THE STAN							
Daim Type *				OD-MX	V Insured JAN TRANSPORTS	Insured	53313336W
				ADDESCE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Contact	NRIC Cuntect	
Comact No.(Mobile)					No. No. No.	No. (Office)	
ENTERTOR					01	TP	
Imail Address					Vehicle SGL5506D Number	Venicle Nymber	5GW7078B
Claim Description						Name of	
Lieum pegcripcion				SGL5506D / SGW7078	B DN 21 Sept 2020	Preferred Workshop	
Preferred Workshop	Insured Liability Full	y at Fault.					
Setties No. Yes	Y Repair Preferred Works	shop, Name unknown V GIA Receive	g .	~			
Date Registered	Option	7//		22/09/2020 17:10	Close	Date	22/09/2020 0
					Date	Repeived	
Report Taken By				ROSLI WAHAB			
Print AK letter							
			Save Submit	I			
			-	50			
Attachment							
Accident hig.	MEDIT TO ASSESS	1.00m 2011 2420 1		2017			
ast Doc. Received	HT/1104227 ⊕ Yes ○ No	Claim No. Upload Date		22/06/2020 17/11			
		Operate Date		22/09/2020 17:11			
60	Patn *			Category +	Confidential Urger		Description
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	▼ NO ▼ Normal	٠	
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	♥ NO ♥ Normal		
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	▼ No Y Normal	~	
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	♥ Normal	~	
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	▼ NO × Normal		
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	♥ NO ♥ Normal		
			No. According	21020-75US			Sena M
T Attachment List							Jenu n
Attachment	Uploaded By/Date	Category	Y	Urgency	Description		Msg Sent (CO)
NAC_PAS	A_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT	CENTRE SERVICES) o Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-9-22		0,000

	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date		Filk Name	?	Source	
→ Video List							
443	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATION n 22 Sep	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o p 2020 17 10	SAS	Noim	wi .	SAS 2020-9-32	
A- 170	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B006Di(NATION n 32 Sep	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) as p 2020 17:19	NRIC/ Oriving License	Y Nosm	wil NRIC	7 Driving License 2020-9-22	
-	NAC_PAYA_UBI_RODGO)(NATION n 22 Sej	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o p 2020 17:10	Photos	Norm	nal	Photos 2020-9-22	
13	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATION n 22 Sep	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 0 2020 17:10	Photos.	Norm	ref	Priotos 2020-9-22	
5		AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o p 2020 17:10	Priotos	Norm	al	Photos 2020-9-22	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATION is 22 Sep	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 8: p. 2020-17:10	Priotos	Norm	al	Photos 2020-9-22	
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_B00601(NATION n 22 Set	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o p 2020 17:11	Protos	Norw	al	Photos 2020-9-22	
-	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATION n 22 Set	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o p 3030 17:11	Photos	Norm	wit	Photos 2020-9-22	
13	NAC_PAYA_USI_800601(NATION n 22 Sep	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 2020 17:11	Protos	Norm	al	Photos 2020-9-22	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601 NATION n 22 Sep	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2020 17:11	Photos	Norm	i al	Photos 2020-9-22	
		AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o s 2020 17:11	Photos	Norm		Photos 2020-9-22	
		AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) at 2020 17:11	Photos	Norm	tol	Photos 2020-9-22	
		AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) a p 2020 37:11	Photos	North		Photos 2020-5-22	
25							

Display in New Window | Scan and uploading

eBaoTech Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601 · Change Language · Change Password My Desktop **Policy Query** Notice of Loss Policy No. Date of Accident 21/09/2020 16:53 Vehicle No.(For Motor) SGL5506D Certificate Number Search Certificate Number Policyholder Name Policyholder NRIC Vehicle No. Insured Object Select Policy No. Commence Date Product Cover Type Expiry Date 5103898581-02 18N

TRANSPORTS

53313336W

Continue

GPC Third Party SGL5506D SGL5506D 20/09/2020 19/09/2021